Lanebelob 47.538,85 |130-160 3 5,0

Rente 1,87571500

Ar 24,50

Terminer 2

Min. ydelse 46.961,61

LANEBEL@B RENTE TERMINER YDELSE YDELSE
47538,85 1,98 2 1.229,15 0,00
PRIMO ULTIMO
' RESTGALD RENTE AFDRAG YDELSE RESTGALD TERMIN OPKRAEVES

47.538,85 453,96 735,97 1.189,93 46.802,88 1 jul-15
46.802,88 462,35 766,80 1.229,15 46.036,08 2 jul-15
46.036,08 454,77 774,38 1.229,15 45.261,70 3 jan-16
45.261,70 447 .12 782,03 1.229,15} 44 479,67 4 juk-16
44 479,67 439,40 789,75 1.229,15 43.689,92 5 jan-17
43.689,92 431,59 797,56 1.229,15 42.892,36 8 jul-17
42.892,36 423,72 805,43 1.229.15 42.086,83 7 jan-18
42.086,93 415,76 813,39 1.229,15 41.273,53 8 jul-18
41.273,53 407,72 821,43 1.229,15 40.452 11 9 jan-19
40.452,11 399,61 829,54 1.229,15 39.622,57 10 juil-19
39.622,57 391,41 837,74 1.229,15 38.784,83 11 jan-20
38.784,83 383,14 846,01 1.229,15 37.938,82 i2 jul-20
37.938,82 374,78 854,37 1.229,15 37.084.,45 13 jan-21
37.084,45 366,34 862,81 1.229,15 36.221,64 14 jul-21
36.221.64 357,82 871,33 1.229.15 35.350,31 15 jan-22
35.350,31 349,21 879,94 1.228,15 34.470,37 16 jul-22
34.470,37 340,52 888,63 1.229,15 33.581,74 17 jan-23
33.581,74 331,74 897,41 1.229,15 32.684,33 18 jul-23
32.684,33 322,87 906,28 1.229,15 21.778,05 19 jan-24
31.778,05 313,892 915,23 1.229,15 30.862,83 20 jul-24
30.862,83 304,88 92427 1.229,15 29.938,56 21 jan-25
29.938,56 295,75 933,40 1.229,15 29.005,16 22 juk-25
29.005,16 286,53 942,62 1.229,15 28.062,54 23 jan-26
28.062,54 277,22 951,93 1.229,15 27.110,61 24 jul-26
27.110,61 267,81 961,34 1.229,15 26.149,27 25 jan-27
26.14927 258,32 970,83 1.229,15 25.178,44 26 jul-27
25.178 44 248,73 980,42 1.229,15 24.198,01 27 jan-28
24.198,01 239,04 990,11 1.229,15 23.207,91 28 jul-28
23.207 A 229,26 999,89 " 1.229,15 22.208,02 29 jan-29
22.208,02 219,38  1.009,77 1.229,15 21.198,25 30 jul-29
21.198,25 209,41 1.019,74 1.229,15 20.178,51 31 jan-30
20.178,51 198,33 1.029,82 1.229,15 19.148,69 32 jul-30
19.148,69 189,16 1.039,99 1.229,15 18.108,71 33 jan-31
18.108,71 178,89 1.050,26 1.229,15 17.058,44 34 jul-31
17.058,44 168,51 1.060,64 1.229,15 15.997.81 35 jan-32




15.997 .81
14.626,69
13.845,00
12,752,62
11.649,44
10.535,37
9.410,30
827411
7.126,69
5.967,95
479775
3.616,00
242257
1.217,35

158,04

147,45

136,77
125,88
115,08
104,07
92,96
81,74
70,40
58,95
47,39
35,72
23,93
12,03

1.071.11
1.081,70
1.092,38
1.103,17
1.114,07
1.125,08
1.136,19
1214741
1.158,75
1.170,20
1.181,76
1.193.43
1.205,22
1.217.12

1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15
1.229,15

14.928,69
13.845,00
12.752,62
11.649,44
10.535,37
9.410,30
8.274,11
7.126,69
5.967,95
4.797,75
3.616.00
2.422 57
1.217,35
0,22

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

julk-32
jan-33
jul-33
jan-34
jul-34
jan-35
jul-35
jan-36
jut-36
jan-37
jul-37
jan-38
jul-38
jan-39



